
Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total LAB Roll No

2023 MCA A 27-Nov-23 B1 MCC2L2C11  9.00 AM Java Programming Practical 17 P1 23MCAA01 - 17

2023 MCA A 27-Nov-23 B2 MCC2L2C11 12:00 NOON Java Programming Practical 16 P1 23MCAA18 - 33

2023 MCA A 27-Nov-23 B3 MCC2L2C11 3:00 PM Java Programming Practical 16 P1 23MCAA34 - 49

2023 MCA A & B 27-Nov-23 B4 MCC2L2C11  9.00 AM Java Programming Practical 17 P1 23MCAA50 - 60, 23MCAB01- 23MCAB06

2023 MCA B 27-Nov-23 B5 MCC2L2C11 12:00 NOON Java Programming Practical 16 P1  23MCAB07- 23MCAB22

2023 MCA B 27-Nov-23 B6 MCC2L2C11 3:00 PM Java Programming Practical 16 P1  23MCAB023 - 23MCAB38

2023 M.SC. (CS) 27-Nov-23 B7 MCC2L2C11  9.00 AM Java Programming Practical 15 P2 23MSCS01 - 15

2023 M.SC. (CS) 27-Nov-23 B8 MCC2L2C11 12:00 NOON Java Programming Practical 13 P2 23MSCS16 - 28

2023 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-23 B9 MCS2L2C11 3:00 PM Java and Web Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS01 - 15

2023 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-23 B10 MCS2L2C11  9.00 AM Java and Web Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS15 - 30

2023 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-23 B11 MCS2L2C11 12:00 NOON Java and Web Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS31 - 45

2023 M.SC. (DS) 27-Nov-23 B12 MCS2L2C11 3:00 PM Java and Web Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS46 - 60

2022 MCA 27-Nov-23 B12 MCC2L2B11 3:00 PM Java Programming Practical 6 P2

22MCAA26,22MCAA48

22MCAA60,22MCAB05

22MCAB19,22MCAB50

Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total Lab Roll No

2023 MCA A 29-Nov-23 B1 MCC2L2B12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 17 P1 23MCAA01 - 17

2023 MCA A 29-Nov-23 B2 MCC2L2B12 12:00 NOON Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 16 P1 23MCAA18 - 33

2023 MCA A 29-Nov-23 B3 MCC2L2B12 3:00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 16 P1 23MCAA34 - 49

2023 MCA B 29-Nov-23 B4 MCC2L2B12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 17 P1 23MCAA50 - 60, 23MCAB01- 23MCAB06

2023 MCA B 29-Nov-23 B5 MCC2L2B12 12:00 NOON Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 16 P1  23MCAB07- 23MCAB22

2023 MCA B 29-Nov-23 B6 MCC2L2B12 3:00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 16 P1  23MCAB023 - 23MCAB38

2023 M.SC. (CS) 29-Nov-23 B7 MCC2L2B12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 15 P2 23MSCS01 -15

2023 M.SC. (CS) 29-Nov-23 B8 MCC2L2B12 12:00 NOON Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical 13 P2 23MSCS16 - 28

2023 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-23 B9 MDS2L2A12 3:00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 15 P2 23MDTS01 - 15

2023 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-23 B10 MDS2L2A12  9.00 AM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 15 P2 23MDTS15 - 30

2023 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-23 B11 MDS2L2A12 12:00 NOON Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 15 P2 23MDTS31 - 45

2023 M.SC. (DS) 29-Nov-23 B12 MDS2L2A12 3:00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 15 P2 23MDTS46 - 60

2021/22 MCA/ 

M.SC.(CS))

29-Nov-23 B12 MCC2L2B12 3:00 PM Data Structures and Algorithms  Practical using Python 6 P2 21MCAA36,22MCAB13

22MCAB19,22MCAB24

22MCAB50,22MSCS09

Department of Computer Science (PG)

2023 BATCH I SEM MCA/M.Sc.(CS)/M.Sc. (DS)  END SEMESTER PRACTICAL ( REGULAR AND SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION 

SCHEDULE & BATCH WISE  DETAILS NOV/DEC 2023 (1PNOV23)



Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total Lab Roll No

2023 MCA A 01-Dec-23 B1 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 17 P1 23MCAA01 - 17

2023 MCA A 01-Dec-23 B2 MCC4L2C11 12:00 NOON Python Programming Practical 16 P1 23MCAA18 - 33

2023 MCA A 01-Dec-23 B3 MCC4L2C11 3:00 PM Python Programming Practical 16 P1 23MCAA34 - 49

2023 MCA B 01-Dec-23 B4 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 17 P1 23MCAA50 - 60, 23MCAB01- 23MCAB06

2023 MCA B 01-Dec-23 B5 MCC4L2C11 12:00 NOON Python Programming Practical 16 P1  23MCAB07- 23MCAB22

2023 MCA B 01-Dec-23 B6 MCC4L2C11 3:00 PM Python Programming Practical 16 P1  23MCAB023 - 23MCAB38

2023 M.SC. (CS) 01-Dec-23 B7 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 15 P2 23MSCS01 -15

2023 M.SC. (CS) 01-Dec-23 B8 MCC4L2C11 12:00 NOON Python Programming Practical 13 P2 23MSCS16 - 28

2023 M.SC. (DS) 01-Dec-23 B9 MCC4L2C11 3:00 PM Python Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS01 - 15

2023 M.SC. (DS) 01-Dec-23 B10 MCC4L2C11  9.00 AM Python Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS15 - 30

2023 M.SC. (DS) 01-Dec-23 B11 MCC4L2C11 12:00 NOON Python Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS31 - 45

2023 M.SC. (DS) 01-Dec-23 B12 MCC4L2C11 3:00 PM Python Programming Practical 15 P2 23MDTS46 - 60

NOTE : Those who have not paid the examination fee will not be allowed to appear for the End semester practical examination.

Controller of Examinations

Kristu Jayanti College (Autonomous)

Bengaluru


